
180
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376

255
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336

241

300

365

465 451

541

441

491

450

537

610

578

455

411

499

548

469

396

456

57

160

106

200 194

131

166

135

130

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

   ANIMAUX
   ELEVEURS

FESTIVAL DE LA VIANDE EVRON
concours de septembre


